# L18000176805

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Received
08/16/21
Office Use Only S.C.



600370076596

07/19/21--01020--015 \*\*52.50





## RECEIVED

2#21 AUG | 6 PM | 12: 1 T

#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 4, 2021

TANISHA BRAHAM 1221 REXHILL TRAIL ORLANDO, FL 32818

SUBJECT: CHESTA PRODUCTS LLC

Ref. Number: L18000176805

We have received your document for CHESTA PRODUCTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FOREIGN LLP, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Summer Chatham OPS

Letter Number: 521A00018349

(h)

# COVÉR LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp				
SUBJECT:	Chesta Pr	Oducts LLC ited Liability Company	<del></del>	
		, , ,		
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Tanis	Sha Braham Name of Person	·	
	Chesta	Products LLC		
	721 Rex	Hill Trail		
		Address	<del></del>	
	<u>Orlando</u>	FI 32818  City/State and Zip Code		
		onyrotate and hip code		
		to be used for future annual report notific	ation)	
For further information cor	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
TCIVISMS Name of I	Braham	at (UOT) 844 - Area Code Daytime	Felephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		<del>9</del>	
\$3 \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Mailing Address: Registration Se Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FI	ection rporations	Street Address: Registration Sect Division of Corpo The Centre of Ta 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL 3	ion 2 prations llahassee Street, Suite 810	(. <b>7</b> O

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Chesta Pro	oducts LL	C	
(Name of the Limite	ed Liability Company as it i (A Florida Limited Liability (	ow appears on our records.) Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lie Florida document number <u>L18000176</u>	ability Company were fil	led on July 23,2	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability cor	npany here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Liability Comp	eany," the designation "ELC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ıble:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)		
,			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE )	<u> </u>		<del> </del>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office addres		on our records, enter the na	ame of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	Tanisha	Braham	( <u>)</u>
New Registered Office Address:	7221 Res	Hill Trail.  Enter Florida street address	<u> </u>
	Orkindo	, Florida	32818
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	•		= 0
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope			

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Brown Cife	Cicavayne Braham	7221 Rex Hill TEIL Orlando Fl 32818	<b>À</b> [Add
	•	Orlando Fl 32818	🗆 Remove
		·	□Change
	<del> </del>		□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			Change
			Add[
	•		D
			Change;
<del></del>			□Add
	L.	- <del></del>	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

		• •						-			<del></del>
									,		
					-						
	ı										
									• .		
								•			
	Ų										
	··· <del></del> ··										
				<u> </u>							
									-,		
						· <u>····</u>					
										<del> </del>	
										 ::-	ĩ
				-		•					
	<del></del>									_ <del>\</del>	
									•	11:2	
ffective c	date, if other th	an the dat	e of filing	g:					tional)	<u> </u>	برسد
<u>lote:</u> If th	e date is listed, the d le date inserted in s effective date or	this block	does not n	ncet the app	plicable sta	f filing or m atory filin	ore than 9 g require	0 days aft ments, th	er filing.) nis date	Pursuant t will not b	o 605.020 e listed a
record spo l is filed.	ecifies a delayed c	effective da	te, but not	an effectiv	e time, at 1	2:01 a.m. o	on the ea	rlier of: (	(b) The	e 90th day	after the
ated <u></u>	lugust	14		202	<u> </u>						
	<del></del>	1	iature of a	member or a	uthorized re	presentative	of a men	iber		•	_
		2.6						**			

Filing Fee: \$25.00